Air Handlers
BCS2
Air Handlers
BCS2
13 SEER
1.5 to 5 Tons•	 �Minimum efficiency of 13 SEER when
matched with appropriate outdoor
models

Air Handlers
BCS2
Model Number Identification
BC   S   2   M   36   C   00   N   A   1P – 1
Series
M = Multi-position
(Upflow, Horizontal Right
or Left)
Circuit Protection
N = None
Metering Device
1P = Piston Orifice
2T = AC/HP TXV
Revision CodeAir Handler
Voltage
A = 208-230V/60Hz/1PH
Single Piece Cabinet
Nominal Capacity
36 = 36,000 Btuh
Blower Motor
C = Constant Speed
Heat Size
00 = O kW Elec.
kW Kits Available
18 - 2.5, 5, 7.5, 10
24 - 2.5, 5, 7.5, 10
30 - 2.5, 5, 7.5, 10, 15
36 - 2.5, 5, 7.5, 10, 15
42 - 2.5, 5, 7.5, 10, 15
48 - 2.5, 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20
60 - 2.5, 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20
Specifications
Model No. Volts/Hz/Phase Max.Elec. Heat
Available (kW)
Transformer
Size & Type Filter Size (in.)
Refrigerant Connection (IDS) Florator
Piston Size Weight (lbs.)
Suction (in.) Liquid (in.)
BCS2M18 208-230/60/1 10 40 VA, Class 2 (1) 16 x 20 3/4 3/8 0.051 129
BCS2M24 208-230/60/1 10 40 VA, Class 2 (1) 16 x 20 3/4 3/8 0.057 131
BCS2M30 208-230/60/1 15 40 VA, Class 2 (1) 18 x 20 7/8 3/8 0.065 148
BCS2M36 208-230/60/1 15 40 VA, Class 2 (1) 18 x 20 7/8 3/8 0.070 148
BCS2M42 208-230/60/1 15 40 VA, Class 2 (1) 18 x 25 7/8 3/8 0.076 172
BCS2M48 208-230/60/1 20 40 VA, Class 2 (1) 18 x 25 7/8 3/8 0.082 177
BCS2M60 208-230/60/1 20 40 VA, Class 2 (1) 18 x 25 7/8 3/8 0.090 190
Accessories
Description Catalog No. Usage
Counter-Flow Kit 12W61 All models
Single Point Power Source Kit 21H39 All models
Electric Heat Kits
Model Number Description Catalog Number Used On
ECB26-5-P 5 kW with Terminal Block 99M64 BCS2 18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 60
ECB26-5CB-P 5 kW with Circuit Breaker 99M65 BCS2 18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 60
ECB26-7CB-P 7.5 kW with Circuit Breaker 99M66 BCS2 18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 60
ECB26-7-P 7.5 kW with Terminal Block 99M67 BCS2 18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 60
ECB26-10-P 10 kW with Terminal Block 99M68 BCS2 18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 60
ECB26-10CB-P 10 kW with Circuit Breaker 99M69 BCS2 18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 60
ECB26-15CB-P 15 kW with Circuit Breaker 99M70 BCS2 30, 36, 42, 48, 60
ECB26-20CB-P 20 kW with Circuit Breaker 99M71 BCS2 48, 60
Air Handlers
BCS2
Dimensions (in.)
Model No. A B C
Supply Duct
Opening
Return Duct
Opening
Depth Width Depth Width
BCS2M18
BCS2M24
46-3/4 22 18-1/2 17 16-1/2 20-1/4 16
BCS2M30